Digital Indicator With Control Action
VX-Series
The ASHE VX-72 is part of a range of fully configurable micro-
controller based universal Digital process Indicators with or
without control relay outputs & retransmission offered in a highly
compact, rugged and reliable execution. The instrument has three
keys on the front panel, with which the operator can set the
parameters and configure the instrument as desired. Dual four-digit

0Operating Temperature 0 to 55 C
MAKE IN INDIAMAKE IN INDIA
HOW TO ORDER
VX-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
Digital Indicator With Control Action
DIGITAL INDICATOR WITH CONTROL VX-7
 Configuration and add-on options
1 CONTROL RELAY OUTPUT
4No Relay Output  0
4Two Relay Outputs 2
2 INPUT SIGNALS
44 to 20 mA DC  L
40 to 10 V DC  V
4RTD Pt-100 (three-wire)  R
O4J type Thermocouple (0 to 750 C)  J
O4K type Thermocouple (0 to 1200 C)  K
O4R type Thermocouple (0 to 1600 C)  P
O4S type Thermocouple (0 to 1800 C)  S
O4T type Thermocouple (-200 to +350 C)  T
3 POWER SUPPLY
490 to 270 V AC, 50/60 Hz   A
424 V DC (±10%).   D
4 OUTPUT SIGNAL
44 to 20 mA DC with aux. 24 VDC @ 100 mA power for external transmitter.    Q
4No Retransmission required.     N
5 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail mount    D
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution    W
(Polycarbonate enclosure, Ingress protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof execution    X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof execution    S
 (Stainless Steel SS316 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB, IIC)
ACTION
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS